Sales@Filamento.com   |  +1 (408) 475-0038   |  www.Filamento.com
Date Project Part #
Linear High Bay: Narrow Distribution
Adjustable 16,197 to 29,510 Lumens, 100-277 VAC
DRAFT [CONFIDENTIAL]
29
9m
m

Sales@Filamento.com   |  +1 (408) 475-0038   |  www.Filamento.com
Date Project Part #
Linear High Bay: Narrow Distribution
North America
DRAFT [CONFIDENTIAL]
Applicable Regions
• North America
• [Certification pending]
VER 241209
Summary
• VS: Line Voltage 100-277VAC
• Certified to UL/ULC standard and DLC Premium [Pending]
Power CRI CCT Lumen L/W Part Number Product
Code
100-200 80 4000K 16,197-29,510 162-148 LA1-FIX-20A-8-40-VS-WH-AL1-000-300-A020-000-A0W3-FL 03563
100 80 4000K 16,197 162 LA1-FIX-100-8-40-VS-WH-AL1-000-300-A020-000-A0W3-FL 03635
115 80 4000K 18,378 150 LA1-FIX-115-8-40-VS-WH-AL1-000-300-A020-000-A0W3-FL 03636
130 80 4000K 20,494 158 LA1-FIX-130-8-40-VS-WH-AL1-000-300-A020-000-A0W3-FL 03637
145 80 4000K 22,545 155 LA1-FIX-145-8-40-VS-WH-AL1-000-300-A020-000-A0W3-FL 03638
170 80 4000K 25,819 152 LA1-FIX-170-8-40-VS-WH-AL1-000-300-A020-000-A0W3-FL 03639
200 80 4000K 29,510 148 LA1-FIX-200-8-40-VS-WH-AL1-000-300-A020-000-A0W3-FL 03640
100-200 80 5000K 16,197-29,510 162-148 LA1-FIX-20A-8-50-VS-WH-AL1-000-300-A020-000-A0W3-FL 03562
100 80 5000K 16,197 162 LA1-FIX-100-8-50-VS-WH-AL1-000-300-A020-000-A0W3-FL 03616
115 80 5000K 18,378 150 LA1-FIX-115-8-50-VS-WH-AL1-000-300-A020-000-A0W3-FL 03617
130 80 5000K 20,494 158 LA1-FIX-130-8-50-VS-WH-AL1-000-300-A020-000-A0W3-FL 03618
145 80 5000K 22,545 155 LA1-FIX-145-8-50-VS-WH-AL1-000-300-A020-000-A0W3-FL 03619
170 80 5000K 25,819 152 LA1-FIX-170-8-50-VS-WH-AL1-000-300-A020-000-A0W3-FL 03620
200 80 5000K 29,510 148 LA1-FIX-200-8-50-VS-WH-AL1-000-300-A020-000-A0W3-FL 03621
Ordering Table
• Additional combinations may be available - Inquire for availability